

## City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 06/15/2016

Page 1 of 1

ATTN: P		Bill To:					
	SAN DIEGO'S FLEET SERVICES	CITY OF SAN DIEGO'S FLEET SERVICES			Billing Contact: JIM DEGLER		
	PAYMENT CTR. EDERAL BLVD. MS# 730	ATTN: PAYMENT CTR.			Telephone: E-Mail:jdegler@sandiego.gov		
SAN DIE	EGO CA 92102-2518	3940 FEDERAL BLVD. MS# 730					
Vendor	r: Amrep Inc			Terms:	dava Duo pot		
	1555 S Cucamonga Ave			Delivery	days Due net		
	Ontario CA 91761-4512			FOB De			
				Buyer:	Raymond Vestr	i	
(onder	ID: 10016575 Tolonhono.	E-Mail:		Telepho	ne: 619-236-6134		
/endor i	ID: 10016575 Telephone:			E-Mail:	RVestri@sandie	ego.gov	
ine #	Item ID/Description	Del.Date	Quanti	ty/UM	Unit Price	Exte	nded Price
1	AMHASLTPO-19	06/30/2016		5 EA	USD	USD	333,610.
	FULL EJECT ALL OPTIONS AND PRICING	9: HX450ASL SERIES, 36-YD ZERO RADIUS 3 AS PER HGAC CONTRACT RH08-14 DATEL 1 CHASSIS PURCHASED THRU RUSH TRUCK					
		27-7577 OR VIA EMAIL GTIMM@SANDIEGO.G					
	DELIVER VEHICLES AND SUBMIT VENDO	OR INVOICE TO:					
	CITY OF SAN DIEGO FLEET SERVICES 2740 CAMINITO CHOLLAS						
	SAN DIEGO, CA 92105 Non-Deductible Tax					USD	26,688
					_		
ptes: Th	ne Terms and Conditions of this Purchas	e Order are available at http://sandiego.gr	ov/ourcha	sing/			
otes: Th		e Order are available at http://sandiego.go	ov/purcha	sing/	Line Item Total		
	IN	e Order are available at http://sandiego.go <b>/IPORTANT!</b> pear on all shipments and invoices; al ddress listed above	-	-	Тах	\$	333,610.0 26,688.8 360,298.8